MINERAL WATER

Still
Sparkling

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Sprite Zero

Fever-tree Lemonade
Fever- Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit

Fever-Tree Tonic Range,

Indian, Light, Elderflower Light,
Mediterranean Light, Sicilian Lemon Light

San Pellegrino Limonata

San Pellegrino Arancia

JUICES

Orange

Apple
Cranberry

Pink Grapefruit
Pineapple

Tomato

55
5.5

4.5
4.25
425
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

525
5.25

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

VAT. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server

m A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include

about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.
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SNACKS & SHARERS

Garlic Oil Foccacia 6
olive oil, balsamic

Mixed Marinated Olives 5.25
PIZZA
Margherita 13.5

tomato, mozzarella, basil

‘Nduja & Honey 17

tomato, mozzarella, ‘nduja, speck, basil,
hot honey, pepperoncino

Funghi 15.5

cream, chestnut mushroom, truffle,
ricotta salata, pickled grape, rocket

Salsiccia e Friarielli 16
white base, fior di latte, capers, oregano

Mortadella, Burrata & Pistachio 17.5
fior di latte, cream

Smoked Ham & Pineapple 16

tomato, mozzarella, guanciale,
smoked ham,pickled pineapple,
red onion, chilli

Spicy Diavola 15.5
tomato, mozzarella, ‘nduja, Calabrian
salami, chilli

DIPS £3 EACH

Basil Pesto | Garlic & Herb | Hot Honey
Legendary GFC | Vegan ‘Nduja Mayonnaise

Calabrian Fried Potatoes 6.5
spicy mayonnaise

Mac & Cheese 7.5
smoked mozzarella

DESSERT

Pizza East Tiramisu 9

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include
VAT. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server
about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.

LIQUEURS
& GOGNAG soml

Frangelico
Baileys
Kahlua
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
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Amaretto

Courvoisier VSOP 13

COFFEE

Espresso
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Irish Cinnamon Roll Coffee
With Jameson Black Barrel

Bailey’s Coffee

Brandy Coffee
With Courvoisier VSOP

Amaretto Coffee

TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Darjeeling

Green Tea
Peppermint
Chamomile

Jasmine

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include
VAT. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server
about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.
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VODKA

Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose

GIN

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Murcian Lemon

Monkey 47

WHISKY

Maker’s Mark

Jameson

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Olmeca Altos Plata
Cazcabel Coffee
Patron Reposado

Del Maguey Mezcal Vida

Havana Club 3 Year Old
Havana Club 7 Year Old

La Hechicera Reserva La Familiar

SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas XV Gold
Laphroaig 10 Year Old

50ml

10.5
11

10.5

11.5

9.5
10

13
13.5

10
10.5

9.5
12
10

25ml

5.5
55

4.5
4.5
6.5

VAT. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server

m A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include

about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.

COCKTAILS

Negroni

Campari, Beefeater Gin, Martini Rubino

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Fever-Tree Soda Water

Sicilian Spritz

Malfy Arancia Blood Orange Gin, Cam-
pari, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic,

FIOL Prosecco

Hugo Spritz

St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Fever-

Tree Soda Water, mint, Prosecco

DRAUGHT BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Pint, 5.1% abv

Meantime, “Anytime” IPA
Pint, 4.7% abv

Asahi Super Dry
Pint, 5.1% abv

Guinness
Pint, 4.1% abv

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
330ml, 5.1% abv

NOAM Bavarian Lager
340ml 5.2% abv

Meantime, Pale Ale
330ml, 4.3% abv

Aspall Cyder
330ml 4.5% abv

Peroni 0.0%
330ml, 0.0% abv

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include
VAT. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server
about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.
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WINES

CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Extra Dry, Canal Grando
Venteto, Italy NV

125ml 9 Bottle 39

Devaux, Couer des Bars
Champagne, France NV
125ml 14.5 Bottle 85

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut
Champagne, France NV
125ml 20 Bottle 120

G.H.Mumm Rosé NV
Champagne, France NV
125ml 21 Bottle 125

WHITE WINE

Sollazzo Bianco
Italy, 2023
175ml 8.25 500m1 19 Bottle 29

Chenin Blanc, Wild Garden
Cape Coast, 2023
175m1 9 500ml 22 Bottle 32

Sauvignon Blanc Tierra Antica
Valle Central, Chile 2023
175m1 9.5 500ml 24 Bottle 36

Pinot Grigio, Il Casone
Veneto, Italy 2023
175m1 10.5 500m1 26 Bottle 39

Vermentino, Timo, San Marzano
Puglia, Italy 2023
Bottle 44

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include
m VAT. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server
about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.

ROSE WINE

Sollazzo Bianco
Italy, 2023
175ml 8.25 500m1 19 Bottle 29

Primitivo Rosé, Tramari, San Marzano
Puglia, Italy 2023
Bottle 44

Whispering Angel
Provence, France 2022
175ml 17 500ml 47 Bottle 69

RED WINE

Sollazzo Rosso
Italy, 2023
175ml 8.25 500m1 19 Bottle 29

Pinotage, Wild Garden
Cape Coast, South Africa 2022

175ml 8.5 500ml1 22 Bottle 32

Shiraz, Foundston, Berton Vineyard
South East, Australia 2021
175ml1 9.5 500ml 24 Bottle 36

Malbec Raices, Andeluna
Mendoza, Argentina 2022
175ml 11 500m1 28  Bottle 42

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Bove
Abruzzo, Italy 2019
Bottle 46

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include
VAT. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server
about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.



