MINERAL WATER

Still	5.5
Sparkling	5.5
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola	4.5
Diet Coke, Coke Zero	4.25
Sprite Zero	4.25
Fever-tree Lemonade	4.25
Fever- Tree Ginger Beer	4.25
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	4.25
Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit	4.25
Fever-Tree Tonic Range,	4.25
Indian, Light, Elderflower Light, Mediterranean Light, Sicilian Lemon Light	
San Pellegrino Limonata	5.25
San Pellegrino Arancia	5.25
JUICES	
Orange	4.5
Apple	4.5
Cranberry	4.5
Pink Grapefruit	4.5
Pineapple	4.5
Tomato	4.5

SNACKS & SHARERS		LIQUEURS		
Garlic Oil Foccacia	6	& COGNAC	50ml	25ml
olive oil, balsamic		Frangelico	6	4
Mixed Marinated Olives	5.25	Baileys	7	4
PIZZA		Kahlua	7	4
		Drambuie	6	4
Margherita tomato, mozzarella, basil	13.5	Grand Marnier	7.5	4
	4=	Amaretto	8	4
'Nduja & Honey tomato, mozzarella, 'nduja, speck, basil, hot honey, pepperoncino	17	Courvoisier VSOP	13	6.5
Funghi	15.5	COFFEE		
cream, chestnut mushroom, truffle,		Espresso		3.75
ricotta salata, pickled grape, rocket		Espresso		4
Salsiccia e Friarielli	16	Americano		4
white base, fior di latte, capers, oregano		Cappuccino		4
Mortadella, Burrata & Pistachio	17.5	Latte		4
fior di latte, cream		Flat White		4
Smoked Ham & Pineapple	16	Mocha		4
tomato, mozzarella, guanciale, smoked ham,pickled pineapple,		Hot Chocolate		4
red onion, chilli		Irish Cinnamon Roll Coffee		12.5
Spicy Diavola	15.5	With Jameson Black Barrel		
tomato, mozzarella, 'nduja, Calabrian		Bailey's Coffee		11
salami, chilli		Brandy Coffee		12.5
DIPS 23 EACH		With Courvoisier VSOP		
Basil Pesto Garlic & Herb Hot Hone	2 37	Amaretto Coffee		12.5
Legendary GFC Vegan 'Nduja Mayon	-	TEA		
SIDES		English Breakfast		3.5
Calabrian Fried Potatoes	6.5	Earl Grey		3.5
spicy mayonnaise		Darjeeling		3.5
Mac & Cheese	7.5	Green Tea		3.5
smoked mozzarella		Peppermint		3.5
DECCEDA		Chamomile		3.5
DESSERT		Jasmine		3.5
Pizza East Tiramisu	9			

VODKA	50ml	25ml
Absolut	8	4
Absolut Elyx	10.5	5.5
Grey Goose	11	5.5
GIN		
Beefeater	8	5
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru	10.5	5.5
Murcian Lemon		
Monkey 47	11.5	6
mmay		
WHISKY		
Maker's Mark	9.5	5
Jameson	10	5
TEQUILA & MEZCAL		
Olmeca Altos Plata	9	4.5
Cazcabel Coffee	9	4.5
Patron Reposado	13	6.5
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida	13.5	7
RUM		
Havana Club 3 Year Old	8	4
Havana Club 7 Year Old	10	5
La Hechicera Reserva La Familiar	10.5	5.5
SCOTCH		
Johnnie Walker Black Label	9.5	5
Chivas XV Gold	12	6
		6
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	10	O
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	10	Ü
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	10	0

WINES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Extra Dry, Canal Grando

Venteto, Italy NV 125ml 9 Bottle 39

Devaux. Couer des Bars

Champagne, France NV 125ml 14.5 Bottle 85

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut

Champagne, France NV 125ml 20 Bottle 120

G.H.Mumm Rosé NV

Champagne, France NV 125ml 21 Bottle 125

WHITE WINE

Sollazzo Bianco

Italy, 2023

175ml 8.25 500ml 19 Bottle 29

Chenin Blanc, Wild Garden

Cape Coast, 2023

175ml 9 500ml 22 Bottle 32

Sauvignon Blanc Tierra Antica

Valle Central, Chile 2023

175ml 9.5 500ml 24 Bottle 36

Pinot Grigio, Il Casone

Veneto, Italy 2023

175ml 10.5 500ml 26 Bottle 39

Vermentino, Timo, San Marzano

Puglia, Italy 2023

Bottle 44

ROSÉ WINE

Sollazzo Bianco

Italy, 2023

175ml 8.25 500ml 19 Bottle 29

Primitivo Rosé, Tramari, San Marzano

Puglia, Italy 2023

Bottle 44

Whispering Angel

Provence, France 2022

175ml 17 500ml 47 Bottle 69

RED WINE

Sollazzo Rosso

Italy, 2023

175ml 8.25 500ml 19 Bottle 29

Pinotage, Wild Garden

Cape Coast, South Africa 2022

175ml 8.5 500ml 22 Bottle 32

Shiraz, Foundston, Berton Vineyard

South East, Australia 2021

175ml 9.5 500ml 24 Bottle 36

Malbec Raices, Andeluna

Mendoza, Argentina 2022

175ml 11 500ml 28 Bottle 42

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Bove

Abruzzo, Italy 2019

Bottle 46